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All races

Pos Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 33 Patrick Wortner Mile11 M 27 0:04:37.6

2 1 Eamonn Sullivan Mile1 M 17 0:04:52.3

3 3 Marc Lucasey Mile1 M 16 0:04:56.2

4 9 Dean Mayo Mile3 M 15 0:04:59.6

5 2 Edgar Zarate Mile1 M 20 0:05:34.3

6 8 Mattie Febles Mile3 M 16 0:05:37.8

7 5 George O'Hanlon Mile2 M 63 0:06:14.3

8 22 Robert Albanese Mile8 M 62 0:06:17.5

9 10 Nandini Singh Mile4 F 14 0:06:29.3

10 32 Acho Nwana Mile11 M 62 0:06:34.2

11 6 Jill Vollwieler Mile2 F 52 0:06:37.9

12 25 Michael Graif Mile9 M 54 0:06:42.7

13 31 Maureen Carson Mile11 F 59 0:06:52.1

14 7 George Febles Mile3 M 54 0:07:09.6

15 11 Shyla Singh Mile4 F 18 0:07:40.5

16 34 Stephanie Profenna Mile12 F 36 0:07:51.3

17 26 Elizabeth Graif Mile9 F 53 0:08:15.3

18 4 Nikolas O'Hanlon Mile2 M 19 0:08:16.5

19 19 Girolamo Rosi Mile7 M 55 0:08:25.1

20 20 Phillip Chonigman Mile7 M 56 0:09:26.8

21 12 Shivani Singh Mile4 M 45 0:09:27.7

22 18 Cliff Meilman Mile6 M 57 0:09:56.3

23 16 Elena Angelos Mile6 F 56 0:11:35.9

24 28 Patti Kass Mile10 F 60 0:12:46.4

25 17 Troy Meilman Mile6 M 12 0:12:53.1
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All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Chip Time

1 18 11 Shyla Singh Mile4 F 18 0:07:40.5

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Chip Time

1 17 34 Stephanie Profenna Mile12 F 36 0:07:36.3

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Chip Time

1 13 6 Jill Vollwieler Mile2 F 52 0:06:37.9

2 15 31 Maureen Carson Mile11 F 59 0:06:52.1

3 19 26 Elizabeth Graif Mile9 F 53 0:08:15.3

4 23 16 Elena Angelos Mile6 F 56 0:11:35.9

All races 60- (female)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Chip Time

1 24 28 Patti Kass Mile10 F 60 0:12:46.4

Top 1 All races (female)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Chip Time

1 11 10 Nandini Singh Mile4 F 14 0:06:29.3
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All races 12-14 (male)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 25 17 Troy Meilman Mile6 M 12 0:12:53.1

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 2 1 Eamonn Sullivan Mile1 M 17 0:04:52.3

2 3 3 Marc Lucasey Mile1 M 16 0:04:56.2

3 4 9 Dean Mayo Mile3 M 15 0:04:59.6

4 6 8 Mattie Febles Mile3 M 16 0:05:37.8

5 18 4 Nikolas O'Hanlon Mile2 M 19 0:08:16.5

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 5 2 Edgar Zarate Mile1 M 20 0:05:34.3

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 21 12 Shivani Singh Mile4 M 45 0:09:27.7

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 12 25 Michael Graif Mile9 M 54 0:06:42.7

2 14 7 George Febles Mile3 M 54 0:07:09.6

3 19 19 Girolamo Rosi Mile7 M 55 0:08:25.1

4 20 20 Phillip Chonigman Mile7 M 56 0:09:26.8

5 22 18 Cliff Meilman Mile6 M 57 0:09:56.3

All races 60- (male)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 7 5 George O'Hanlon Mile2 M 63 0:06:14.3

2 8 22 Robert Albanese Mile8 M 62 0:06:17.5

3 10 32 Acho Nwana Mile11 M 62 0:06:34.2

Top 1 All races (male)

Pos Overall Bib# Athlete Race Gender Age Gun Time

1 1 33 Patrick Wortner Mile11 M 27 0:04:37.6


